 Features
•  Size 25 / 63.5 mm DIameter (Hollow Shaft)
•  Up to 12 Pole Commutation Available
•  Thru-Bore or Blind-Bore Options
•  Simple, Innovative Flexible Mounting System
•  Incorporates Opto-ASIC Technology
The 760N encoder is configured with either a full thru-bore (which may be fixed at either end
of the shaft), or with a blind-bore which uses the front shaft fixing only. The encoder body is
retained by means of 2 flexible mountings, or by a single adjustable radius fixing, which
compensate for minor shaft misalignment. This encoder can now be provided with com-
mutation signals for use with brushless motor control. Output circuits available include 5-24V
RS422, 5-24V push-pull or 5-24V input / NPN open-collector. This encoder also now uses the
same pioneering Opto-Asic technology used in the model 260 encoder.
Model 760 Ordering Guide
Red type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
760N/1 ST IP50HV0256 NCFBT02
NOTES:
1 Not available in all configurations.  Contact Customer Service for availability.
2 5 to16 VCC supply only for HT option.
3 For non-standard cable lengths contact sales office for details and cost.
4 Not available with commutation.
5    Blind-Bore + Flying lead options only
              MODEL
760N/1 = 0001-1000 PPR
760N/2 = 1024-2540 PPR
760N/3 = 3000-10000 PPR
             FIXING
FB Dual Flex-Mount
AF Adjustable Flex
COMMUTATION
NC No Commutation
4A 4 Pole
6B 6 Pole
8C 8 Pole
12D 12 Pole
          Note 1
Model 760 PPR Options
Common Applications
Brushless Servo Motor Commutation, Robotics, Motor-Mounted Feedback,
Assembly Machines, Digital Plotters, High Power Motors
OUTPUT TYPE
OC Open Collector
PP Push-Pull
HV Line Driver
CONNECTOR
TYPE
SW  6 Pin MS
SX   10 Pin MS
SK   8 Pin Euro-Fast
       Note 4
G2  2M Flying Lead
G3   3M Flying Lead
G5  5M Flying Lead
       Note 3
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 70º C
HT  0º to 100º C
       Note 2
  THRU-BORE
T02    3/8", 0.375"
TA    1/2", 0.500"
T05    10 mm
T08     8 mm
T12    12 mm
T14    14mm
T15    15mm
 BLIND-BORE
B02   3/8", 0.375"
BA    1/2", 0.500"
B05   10 mm
B08    8 mm
B12   12 mm
B14   14mm
B15   15mm
G2
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100